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OWIP is establishing itself as a key player in the region, fueled by a combined

expertise exceeding 50 years, our passionate team of IP specialists takes pride in

its proven track record of safeguarding the intellectual property rights of a diverse

clientele – both local and international. We actively invest in expanding our

regional presence, ensuring you have access to essential IP services across these

burgeoning markets. Beyond borders, OWIP's extensive network of trusted

associates and agents in multiple jurisdictions empowers us to seamlessly navigate

your global IP needs. Our unwavering commitment to excellence shines through in

every aspect of our service, solidifying OWIP as your trusted partner in the

dynamic world of Intellectual Property.

One World Intellectual Property (OWIP), built upon Baianat Intellectual Property

Group's established regional expertise, has rapidly emerged as a leading force in the

Middle East and North Africa's IP landscape; With a vast footprint that spans over

20 operational offices across the region.

ABOUT US
Embracing Values and Dedicated to Excellence.

CORE VALUES

Inclusivity
 We value diversity, embrace
inclusivity, and strive to connect
people and organizations worldwide

Global Growth
We aim to facilitate global growth
for our clients through top-tier IP
services and legal expertise.

Innovation
We relentlessly pursue innovation,
encouraging creativity and progress
in the Intellectual Property field.

Excellence
We pursue excellence in everything
we do, setting high standards for
our services and outcomes

Global Insight, Local Expertise, Sustainable Impact.
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Fostering innovation and global growth, provide highly professional
IP Services.

Businesses Safeguard
Helping businesses safeguard and optimize their valuable IP
assets.

Pioneer Excellence

Leading the global Intellectual Property
landscape, we aim to be recognized for our
innovation and unwavering commitment
to achieving excellence.

Innovate Standards

Setting new standards in Intellectual
Property services, combining innovation
and excellence for the benefit of our
clients.

Global Unlock

Unlocking new opportunities for our clients
worldwide.

Trust Navigator

Being a reliable agent in navigating all the
issues in the world of Intellectual Property
field,  to ensure our clients' ongoing
satisfaction.

VISION
A Visionary Approach to Intellectual Property

Global Excellence
Providing exceptional intellectual property
services on a global scale.

Empower Solutions
Empowering organizations with comprehensive IP solutions
and superior legal services.

Top-tier IP services 

MISSION
Empowering organizations with comprehensive IP solutions and superior legal services.
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+300  IP Experts 

OUR COMMUNITY

+4000 Successful Cases +20 Entities 
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+2000 Trusted Clients

OUR MEMBERSHIPS



OUR SERVICES
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Trademarks
Trademark Prosecution 
Customs Recordal
Anti-Counterfeiting
Trademark Watch
Market Investigation

Patents 
Patent prosecution 
Professional Patent Translation
Patents Drafting
Prior At Search
Freedom To Operate
Patent Validation System
Patent Anti-Infringement

Utility Models

Industrial Designs

Copyrights Domain Names

IP Legal Services
Enforcement & Litigation
Anti-Counterfeit and Anti-Infringement
Mediation & Arbitration
Legal Translation
Legalization and Notarizations

Utility Model Prosecution 
Utility Model Search and Analysis
Utility Model Registration
Utility Model Renewals
Utility Model Licensing

Design Prosecution 
Design Search and Analysis
Design Registration
Design Renewals
Design Licensing and Enforcement

Copyright Registration
Copyright Licensing
Copyright Enforcement

Domain Name Registration
Domain Name Monitoring
Global Domain Name Protection

Plant varieties 
Plant Variety Search
Plant Variety Rights Registration

Geographical Indications

Geographical Indications Registration
Geographical Indications Protection
GI Licensing and Enforcement

Integrated Circuits 

Integrated Circuits Registration
Integrated Circuits Renewals

Corporate & Commercial
Services
Establishing Companies 
Merger and Acquisitions
Contracts and Agreements Drafting and
Reviewing

IP Related Services

IP Portfolio Management
IP Auditing and Counseling
IP Training
IP Licensing & franchising-trademarks
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Tel: +968 2 4482 805 

Email: Oman@oneworldip.com
Bahrain

Egypt 

Libya

Iraq

Oman

Jordan

Kuwait

Lebanon

Morocco

UAE

Gaza

Sudan

Tunisia

Yemen

Saudi 
Arabia

Tel: +973 17 530 040

Email: Bahrain@oneworldip.com

Tel: +202 235 033 43

Email: Egypt@oneworldip.com 

Tel: +962 6 554 1772 

Email: Iraq@oneworldip.com 

Tel: +962 6 551 4196 

Email: Jordan@oneworldip.com

Tel: +965 5599 9443 

Email: Kuwait@oneworldip.com 

Tel: +961 70 639 836

Email: Lebanon@oneworldip.com

Tel: +962 6 554 1772 

Email: libya@oneworldip.com

Tel:  +212 661 301 623

Email: morocco@oneworldip.com

Tel: +202 235 033 43 

Email: Sudan@oneworldfs.com 

Tel: +216 71 767 700 

Email: Tunisia@oneworldip.com

Tel: + 966 11 512 8070 

Email: Saudi@oneworldip.com

Tel: +971 4 575 0038

Email: Dubai@oneworldip.com

Tel: +962 6 554 1772 

Email: Yemen@oneworldip.com

Tel: +970 923 89 202

Email: Gaza@oneworldip.com
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Qatar
Tel: +974 4 487 0216 

Email: Qatar@oneworldip.com

West Bank
Tel: +970 9 238 9202 

Email: Palestine@oneworldip.com

OUR JURISDICTIONS

Algeria
Tel:  +962 6 554 1772 

Email: International@oneworldip.com
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CONTACT DETAILS:
Phone :+962 6 551 4196
Email : info@oneworldip.com
Website: www.oneworldip.com

www.oneworldip.com
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